VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL

April 4, 1985 SALEM. OREGON 987310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
May 1985

Wednesday, May 1, through Friday, May 3
Field Trip to Central Oregon

Saturday, May 4
2 p.m. REMARKS: Dedication of Barricks; Camp Rilea.

Sunday, May 5

Monday, May 6
No Open House
12:30 p.m. SIGN "Day of the Nurse" Proclamation; Willson Park, Salem.

Tuesday, May 7
No Open House

Wednesday, May 8
No Open House

9:15 a.m. SPEECH: Gervais High School

11:30 a.m. LUNCH/PRESENT AWARDS: Oregon Corporate Volunteer Council;
Benson Hotel, Portland

5 p.m. HOST: State Games Reception; Multnomah Athletie Club, Portland

Thursday, May 9
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, May 10, through Saturday, May 18
Trade Mission to Japan

Sunday, May 19

Monday, May 20
12:30 p.m. Open House
6 p.m. DINNER: Museum of Women in the Arts; Portland

Tuesday, May 21

No Open House

10 a.m. GREET: Senior Rose Festival Court; Ceremonial Office, Capitol

Noon LUNCH/PRESENT AWARD: First Annual Glenn Jackson Scholarship
Award; Transportation Building Conference Room, Salem.




Wednesday, May 22
No Open House

9:30 a.m. REMARKS: Luckiamute School; Monmouth

11:30 p.m. LUNCH/PRESENT AWARD: International Marketing Firm of the
Year; Eugene

7 p.m. HOST: California Mission Reception; Santa Clara Marriott Hotel,

Santa Clara, Calif.

Thursday, May 23
12:30 p.m. Open House
7:30 p.m. DINNER: Stub Stewart Roast; Valley River Inn, Eugene

Friday, May 24
No Open House

7 a.m. BREAKFAST/SPEECH: Albany Chamber of Commerce; T & R
Restaurant, Albany
10 a.m. REMARKS: Arrival of Glacier; Navy/Marine Corps Reserve Center,

No. Basin Avenue, Portland

Saturday, May 25, and Sunday, May 26
PARTICIPATE: Basque Golf Tournament, Salem

Monday, May 27

MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY

5 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Boy Scouts of America "Heritage Campfire"; Capitol
steps.

Tuesday, May 28
No Open House

Wednesday, May 29
12:30 p.m. Open House

Thursday, May 30
No Open House

9 a.m. REMARKS: Oregon Futures Research Conference; Willamette
University, Salem

10 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Northwest Tribal Court Judges Association
Roundtable; Salem

11:30 a.m. GREET: Junior Rose Festival Court; Ceremonial Office, Capitol

12:30 p.m. HOST: Salem Symphony Auction Lunch; Atiyeh Residence

Friday, May 31
12:30 p.m. Open House




